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Nome

ALBATROZ

CAPITAO AMERICA
MASQUERANO

SHERIFE
CORUJAO
TUFAO
ATREVIDO
CAPITAO
INVOCADO
VASUAR
BARAO
BIG SHOW
MALUQUINHO
D BALA
BRUXO
BOLSONARO
ZANGADO
INSANO
REBOLICO

CARRASCO

Anilha
036617
581434
008544
176198
709031
119572
586332
156809
110721
061446
174823
589298
124291
018462
266917
32105
082547
126256
195780
206577

Dono
FABRICIO
CLAUDIO MANOEL
FERNANDO
NALDINHO
JOSIMAR
CHARLES
FABIO BINHA
MARCILEY
VINICIUS/DANIEL
ELIEZER
EDILSON
AMARILDO
SILOEL
GERALDO
ARTHUR
LUCIANO
GILBERTO
MARCELO MORONE
ENZO/ADRIANO
SERGIO JUNIOR

Cidade

Guarara

10/15 min Pontos

108/170 30
105/145 29
103/138 28
75/128 27
76/123 26
87/121 25
87/114 24
67/113 23
85/112 22
76/107 21
63/106 20
64/101 19
65/98 18
75/97 17
69/94 16
80/93 15
69/85 14
62/83 13
57/80 12
65/77 11
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